## 118000009211

(Re	questor's Name)				
(Ad	dress)				
(Ad	dress)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)			
(Do	ocument Number)	1			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



500318850445

10/04/18--01026--013 \*\*125.00



October 1, 2018

Division of Corporations,

Enclosed you will find our application to register our company, Georgetown Professionals LLC, to transact business in the state of Florida. We have also enclosed the certificate of existence from the state of Delaware, and a check in the amount of \$125.00 to cover the filing fees. If you have any questions, please feel free to contact me directly at 508-574-3370.

Thank you for your time and assistance.

Very Respectfully,

Jonathan Swisher, Vice President, COO

Georgetown Professionals LLC

d/b/a Affordable Staffing

955 Lynn Circle

Ormond Beach, FL 32176

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

**Registration Section** 

Div	ision of Corporation	ns					
SUBJECT:	Georgetown Profess	sionals LLC, DAA.	1: Hordeble -	Staff,	ing		
		Name of Limited Liability Company					
					ansact Business in Florida," y company to transact busine		
Please return	n all correspondence (	concerning this matter to th	e following:				
	Judith A. McBi	Judith A. McBride					
	Name of Person						
	Georgetown Professionals LLC, DBA, Athordable Staffing						
			Firm/Company	_			
	955 Lynn Circl	e					
			Address				
	Ormond Beach	. Fl. 32176					
		City/	State and Zip Code	:			
	judy@georgetow	nprofessionals.com					
		E-mail address: (to be us	ed for future annua	l report no	tification)		
For further in	nformation concernin	g this matter, please call:					
Jon	athan Swisher		508 at (	574-33			
-	Name o	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number		
Div Reg P.O	AILING ADDRESS: rision of Corporations gistration Section D. Box 6327 Inhassee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exc	of Corporations ion Section uilding secutive Center Circle see, FL 32301		
Enclosed is EV \$	check for the follow \$125.00 Filing Fee	ring amount:  ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Fili Certified Copy		□ \$160,00 Filing Fee, Cerof Status & Certified Copy		

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES. THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Georgetown Professionals LLC, DBA Affordab (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; in	nust include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
	nsacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.E.C." or "LLC.")	}
Deleware  (Jurisdiction under the law of which to reign limited liability compari	3. 87-0758427 (FEI number, (Fappheable)	
(Surveyed) and the survey of t	(i.i. names), i appreases	
4. 10/01/2018		
(Date first transacted busines) (See sections 605 0904 & 60)	ss in Florida, if prior to registration.)  5 (905, F.S. to determine penalty hability)	
5. 955 Lynn Circle	6. 955 Lynn Circle	
Ormond Beach, FL 32176	(Maing Address)	⊒
Official Beach, FE 32176	Ormond Beach, FL 32176	<u>≤</u>
	— — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	문건
		목록~
7. Name and street address of Florida registered ag	gent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	337
Name: <u>Hose M.</u>	Borner	걸요:
<b>0</b>	$\omega$	<del></del>
Office Address: 955 Lynn	, Circle 3	÷
Ormand Be	each . Florida 32176	**
Registered agent's acceptance:	(City) (Zip code)	
	cept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the p	olace
designated in this application, I hereby accept the	appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further	agree
to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative and accept the obligations of my-position as registed.	ve to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar v	with
and accept the obligations of insposition as regist	dereu agent.	
-1 Ose 1 VC	(Registred agent's signature)	
	Tregastree agrants against 1	
8. The name, title or capacity and address of the p	· · ·	
Title or Capacity: Name and Ad	ddress: Title or Capacity: Name and Address:	
Member Judith A	1. McBride	
955 N 0.0	a Circle	<del></del>
~ <del>~ ~</del>		
Member Innathan	Piswisher	
9,55 Lyn	o Circle	
Venond	Beach FL 32176	
(Use attachments if necessary)		
9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more that	an 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in	the
jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (	(If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under	oath
of the translator must be submitted)		
10. This document is executed in accordance with s	section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information	1
submitted in a document to the Department of State	constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
Lindia (	J. Mc. Bile.	
The state of the s	Signature of an authorized person	
( )	0 0 0 11	
Judite	3 H.McBRide	
<del></del>	Typed or printed name of signee	



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "GEORGETOWN PROFESSIONALS LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2018.



Authentication: 203501274

Date: 09-26-18